

SPHERE Technology Solutions Expands Sales Team with John Klinck, Vice President of Sales

HOBOKEN, NJ, USA, September 26, 2018 /EINPresswire.com/ -- SPHERE Technology Solutions, a global woman-owned cybersecurity business focused on improving security and enhancing compliance, is excited to announce and welcome John Klinck, VP of Sales at SPHERE. John brings years of sales experience coming from IBM. During his time at IBM John completed complex software deals selling to multiple lines of business, penetrated multiple accounts selling over \$15M along with motivating cross functional teams to accomplish team objectives.

At SPHERE, John is responsible for executing the company's worldwide sales strategy across sales, sales engineering, and channels to drive revenue growth across all geographies. He is a highly respected and motivated senior sales executive bringing over 20 years of proven history with success in domestic and international high-tech sales.

"I'm excited and honored to be a part of SPHERE's integrated and skilled team. My leadership and technical background will direct SPHERE's already motivated sales team to develop new business opportunities and create customized solutions to meet customer needs." John Klinck, VP of Sales.

For more information about John Klinck, please visit: <u>https://www.sphereco.com/company-overview/leadership/</u>

About SPHERE Technology Solutions

SPHERE Technology Solutions is an award-winning, woman-owned cybersecurity business focusing on improving security and enhancing compliance. SPHERE puts the controls in place to secure your most sensitive data, create the right governance processes for your systems and assets, and make sure companies are compliant with the alphabet soup of regulations surrounding their respective industries. For more information, please visit <u>www.sphereco.com</u>.

Bill Noonan www.sphereco.com 201-659-6204 email us here

This press release can be viewed online at: http://www.einpresswire.com

Disclaimer: If you have any questions regarding information in this press release please contact the company listed in the press release. Please do not contact EIN Presswire. We will be unable to assist you with your inquiry. EIN Presswire disclaims any content contained in these releases. © 1995-2018 IPD Group, Inc. All Right Reserved.